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INTRODUCTION

The audit reports for these three record groups were microfilmed together in three
series during the years 1979-1983. The Municipal Audits are for the years 1954-1966;
the County Audits are for 1926-1969; the State Audits are for the years 1935-1967.

A composite index for the Audit Reports in Series | and Series 11 is arranged by name
of city, county and state agency. Series Il is not included in the index.



AUDIT REPORTS

Series I: County Audits
Rolls 1-138
Rolls 139-Blank
Rolls 140-146

Series |; State Audits
Rolls 147-170

Series I1: State Audits
Rolls 1-5

Series I11: Municipal Audits
Rolls 1-13
Roll 14-Blank
Rolls 15-18
Roll 19-Blank
Roll 20-

Series I11: State Audits
Rolls 21-27
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SERIES I1l: MUNICIPAL AUDITS

Adair-
Dayton

Dayton-
Kingsport

Kingston-
Paris

Parrottsville-
Winchester

Winchester-
Bristol-Bluff City

Bethel Springs-
Chapel Hill

Charleston-
Cookeville

Cookeville-
Eastside Utility Dist.

Eastside Utility Dist.-
Garland

Gates-
Harriman

Harriman-
Jerico

Kingston-Knoxville

6-30-56
6-30-54

7-1-54
12-31-58

6-30-54
12-31-58

6-1-53
8-31-57

8-31-58
7-31-66

6-30-65
6-31-62

6-30-65
6-30-65

6-30-66
10-31-65

10-31-66
6-30-66

6-30-59
6-30-65

6-30-66
6-30-61

Lafayette-Lookout Valley

[Blank]
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Lookout Valley- 10-31-64

Morrison 6-30-64
Morrison- 6-30-64
Union City 6-30-64
Union City- 6-30-65
Russellville-Whiteburg-
Smithville

[Blank]

South Pittsburg- 7-31-64
Waynesboro 6-30-64
Knoxville- 6-30-65

Woodbury 1966
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STATE AUDITS
ACCOUNTS FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

State Government
State Government
State Government
State Government
State Government
State Government



