

State of Tennessee Department of State Tennessee State Library and Archives

403 Seventh Avenue North Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0312

TENNESSEE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY AUDIT REPORTS 1926-1969

RECORD GROUP 88
MUNICIPAL AUDIT REPORTS

RECORD GROUP 89 COUNTY AUDIT REPORTS

RECORD GROUP 90 STATE AUDIT REPORTS

Processed by:

Archival Technical Services

INTRODUCTION

The audit reports for these three record groups were microfilmed together in three series during the years 1979-1983. The Municipal Audits are for the years 1954-1966; the County Audits are for 1926-1969; the State Audits are for the years 1935-1967.

A composite index for the Audit Reports in Series I and Series III is arranged by name of city, county and state agency. Series II is not included in the index.

AUDIT REPORTS

Series I: County Audits

Rolls 1-138 Rolls 139-Blank Rolls 140-146

Series I: State Audits

Rolls 147-170

Series II: State Audits

Rolls 1-5

Series III: Municipal Audits

Rolls 1-13 Roll 14-Blank Rolls 15-18 Roll 19-Blank Roll 20-

Series III: State Audits

Rolls 21-27

SERIES III: MUNICIPAL AUDITS

Roll:		
1	Adair- Dayton	6-30-56 6-30-54
2	Dayton- Kingsport	7-1-54 12-31-58
3	Kingston- Paris	6-30-54 12-31-58
4	Parrottsville- Winchester	6-1-53 8-31-57
5	Winchester- Bristol-Bluff City	8-31-58 7-31-66
6	Bethel Springs- Chapel Hill	6-30-65 6-31-62
7	Charleston- Cookeville	6-30-65 6-30-65
8	Cookeville- Eastside Utility Dist.	6-30-66 10-31-65
9	Eastside Utility DistGarland	10-31-66 6-30-66
10	Gates- Harriman	6-30-59 6-30-65
11	Harriman- Jerico	6-30-66 6-30-61
12	Kingston-Knoxville	
13	Lafayette-Lookout Valley	
14	[Blank]	

15	Lookout Valley- Morrison	10-31-64 6-30-64
16	Morrison- Union City	6-30-64 6-30-64
17	Union City-	6-30-65
18	Russellville-Whitebur Smithville	·g-
19	[Blank]	
20	South Pittsburg- Waynesboro	7-31-64 6-30-64
21	Knoxville- Woodbury	6-30-65 1966

STATE AUDITS ACCOUNTS FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

- 22 State Government
- 23 State Government
- 24 State Government
- 25 State Government
- 26 State Government
- 27 State Government